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16
1
21
10
55
26
41
63
29
74

59

95
78
24

81

33
22
53
3
84
30
99
48
72

Driver
Eddie
Tommy
Jeff
Bobby
Chris
Chuck
Rick
Tom

Jim
R Tommy
Jay
Rich
Greg
Kenny
Scott
Bull
JR
Kent
Terry
Eddie
Robert
Scott
R Boris
R Jeff
Donald
Zach
R Jason
R Billy
Scott

SUPER SERIES

Van Meter
Cook
Lane
Parsley
Gabehart
Barnes Jr.
Turner
Hernly Jr.
Crabtree Jr.
St. John
Middleton
Pratt
Boone
Tweedy
Neal
Baker
Roahrig
Robinson
Fisher Jr.
Hoffman
Ohlman
Whitehouse
Jurkovic
Bland Jr.
Karr Jr.
Dunson
Shively
Crane
Hantz

Hometown
Indianapolis, IN
Ft. Wayne, IN
Knightstown, IN
Shepherdsville, KY
Lafayette, IN
Louisville, KY
Yorktown, IN
Lansing, MI
Muncie, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lake City, FL
Anthony, FL
Louisville, KY
Greenfield, IN
Mooresville, NC
Daleville, IN
Mishawaka, IN
Bloomington, IN
Ossian, IN
Wheaton, IL
Louisville, KY
Greenfield, IN
Joliet, IL
Bloomington, IN
Anderson, IN
Wyoming, MI
Spencerville, IN
Independence, MO
Angola, IN

Sponsor

Muller Waste Equipment Sales/Skiles Country Auto Parts
C & P Machine/Bailey Trucking

Ed Martin Auto Group/Tom True Auto/Zippers Bar & Grill
Crown Spray Power All Purpose Cleaner

Bicycle Clay Poker Chips/Rural King/S & S Auto Supply
Clifty Farm Country Ham/Cowboy Food Stores/Port City
Great Deals/McGunegill Engine Performance

Sawyers Pontiac/Steve's Produce

Jim's Automotive/McCreary County Funeral Home

Steve Keller Tri-Axle Trucking/American Electronics
North Florida Medical & Pharmacy

Groeb Farms/Gourmet Jose Salsa

Boone Well Drilling

C & P Machine/Bailey Trucking
Computer Renaissance/IMS Electrical/Evart Engineering
Stoops Automotive Group/Cooper Tire/Ken-BarEngineering

Gaerte Engines

Hendricks County Motorsports

Bailey Trucking/Stoops Freightliner/General Petroluem
Lisa Thomas Salon/Redken 5th Avenue NYC

Tony's Brake & Alignment

Whitehouse Motorsports/Dave's Engine Service
Reliable Recovery Services

B & B Auto Brokers/United Auto Sales/Dr. Luke Eades
Thunderbird Bar & Grill/Battery Experts/Thrifty Muffler
Eaglewood Racing/K & R Towing/Dermondy Truck Sales
Softball City/FLF Racecars

Pinnacle Spas/ Patriot Surplus Products

Race Tech Engineering/EMF Corp.

Anderson 400
Presented by

Great Deals Magazine
Qualifying Results
Anderson Speedway
Saturday, July 16, 2005

Time
12.129
12.154
12.194
12.197
12.205
12.239
12.242
12.255
12.264
12.276
12.279
12.307
12.315
12.343
12.345
12.352
12.375
12.398
12.409
12.467
12.474
12.479
12.498
12.626
12.725
12.796
12.830
12.958

Speed
74.202
74.050
73.807
73.789
73.740
73.535
73.517
73.439
73.386
73.314
73.296
73.129
73.082
72.916
72.904
72.863
72.727
72.592
72.528
72.191
72.150
72.121
72.012
71.281
70.727
70.334
70.148
69.455
No Time

Interval
Leader
-0.025
-0.065
-0.068
-0.076
-0.110
-0.113
-0.126
-0.135
-0.147
-0.150
-0.178
-0.186
-0.214
-0.216
-0.223
-0.246
-0.269
-0.280
-0.338
-0.345
-0.350
-0.369
-0.497
-0.596
-0.667
-0.701
-0.829

R Finishline Fabricating/Cometic Gasket Rookie Candidate



