

Anderson 400
Presented by
Great Deals Magazine
Qualifying Results
Anderson Speedway
Saturday, July 16, 2005

Pos.	#	Driver		Hometown	Sponsor	Time	Speed	Interval
1	23	Eddie	Van Meter	Indianapolis, IN	Muller Waste Equipment Sales/Skiles Country Auto Parts	12.129	74.202	Leader
2	16	Tommy	Cook	Ft. Wayne, IN	C & P Machine/Bailey Trucking	12.154	74.050	-0.025
3	11	Jeff	Lane	Knightstown, IN	Ed Martin Auto Group/Tom True Auto/Zippers Bar & Grill	12.194	73.807	-0.065
4	21	Bobby	Parsley	Shepherdsville, KY	Crown Spray Power All Purpose Cleaner	12.197	73.789	-0.068
5	10	Chris	Gabehart	Lafayette, IN	Bicycle Clay Poker Chips/Rural King/S & S Auto Supply	12.205	73.740	-0.076
6	55	Chuck	Barnes Jr.	Louisville, KY	Clifty Farm Country Ham/Cowboy Food Stores/Port City	12.239	73.535	-0.110
7	26	Rick	Turner	Yorktown, IN	Great Deals/McGunegill Engine Performance	12.242	73.517	-0.113
8	41	Tom	Hernly Jr.	Lansing, MI	Sawyers Pontiac/Steve's Produce	12.255	73.439	-0.126
9	63	Jim	Crabtree Jr.	Muncie, IN	Jim's Automotive/McCreary County Funeral Home	12.264	73.386	-0.135
10	29	R Tommy	St. John	Indianapolis, IN	Steve Keller Tri-Axle Trucking/American Electronics	12.276	73.314	-0.147
11	74	Jay	Middleton	Lake City, FL	North Florida Medical & Pharmacy	12.279	73.296	-0.150
12	0	Rich	Pratt	Anthony, FL	Groeb Farms/Gourmet Jose Salsa	12.307	73.129	-0.178
13	59	Greg	Boone	Louisville, KY	Boone Well Drilling	12.315	73.082	-0.186
14	6	Kenny	Tweedy	Greenfield, IN	C & P Machine/Bailey Trucking	12.343	72.916	-0.214
15	95	Scott	Neal	Mooresville, NC	Computer Renaissance/IMS Electrical/Evart Engineering	12.345	72.904	-0.216
16	78	Bull	Baker	Daleville, IN	Stoops Automotive Group/Cooper Tire/Ken-BarEngineering	12.352	72.863	-0.223
17	24	JR	Roahrig	Mishawaka, IN	Gaerte Engines	12.375	72.727	-0.246
18	1	Kent	Robinson	Bloomington, IN	Hendricks County Motorsports	12.398	72.592	-0.269
19	81	Terry	Fisher Jr.	Ossian, IN	Bailey Trucking/Stoops Freightliner/General Petroluem	12.409	72.528	-0.280
20	8	Eddie	Hoffman	Wheaton, IL	Lisa Thomas Salon/Redken 5th Avenue NYC	12.467	72.191	-0.338
21	33	Robert	Ohlman	Louisville, KY	Tony's Brake & Alignment	12.474	72.150	-0.345
22	22	Scott	Whitehouse	Greenfield, IN	Whitehouse Motorsports/Dave's Engine Service	12.479	72.121	-0.350
23	53	R Boris	Jurkovic	Joliet, IL	Reliable Recovery Services	12.498	72.012	-0.369
24	3	R Jeff	Bland Jr.	Bloomington, IN	B & B Auto Brokers/United Auto Sales/Dr. Luke Eades	12.626	71.281	-0.497
25	84	Donald	Karr Jr.	Anderson, IN	Thunderbird Bar & Grill/Battery Experts/Thrifty Muffler	12.725	70.727	-0.596
26	30	Zach	Dunson	Wyoming, MI	Eaglewood Racing/K & R Towing/Dermondy Truck Sales	12.796	70.334	-0.667
27	99	R Jason	Shively	Spencerville, IN	Softball City/FLF Racecars	12.830	70.148	-0.701
28	48	R Billy	Crane	Independence, MO	Pinnacle Spas/ Patriot Surplus Products	12.958	69.455	-0.829
29	72	Scott	Hantz	Angola, IN	Race Tech Engineering/EMF Corp.		No Time	

R Finishline Fabricating/Cometic Gasket Rookie Candidate